
FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 8 years and younger

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 Krotava Marharyta 2012 BLR      MANDARIN 51,3000 51,3000

2 Bilogurov Yurii 2012 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 49,1000 49,1000

3 Grasberga Anna 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  45,8500 45,8500
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 8 years and younger

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 YURGA DIMSIENE LTU 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS

3 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 3 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 3 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

4 ADI GERVITZ ISR 4 TATYANA VISLENEVA RUS 4 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR

FREE  RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100%  100%

1 Krotava Marharyta 2012 BLR      MANDARIN 51,3000

E 4,7 5,0 4,5 4,4 13,8000

AI 5,8 5,5 4,5 5,6 22,2000

D 3,7 4,3 6,8 5,9 15,3000

2 Bilogurov Yurii 2012 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 49,1000

E 4,6 4,8 5,0 5,0 14,7000

AI 5,2 5,1 5,4 5,4 21,2000

D 3,0 4,3 5,5 4,5 13,2000

3 Grasberga Anna 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  45,8500

E 4,7 4,6 4,3 4,6 13,8000

AI 5,0 4,8 4,0 5,7 19,6000

D 2,8 4,2 5,3 4,1 12,4500
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 10 years and younger

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 Miļta Marija 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  59,1000 59,1000

2 Trafimava Vitalina 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 57,2500 57,2500

3 Salimovska Olena 2010 UKR      ASF ODESSA 55,6500 55,6500

4 Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 52,4500 52,4500

**NK Grasberga Anna 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  53,0000 53,0000
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 10 years and younger

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 YURGA DIMSIENE LTU 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS

3 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 3 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 3 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

4 ADI GERVITZ ISR 4 TATYANA VISLENEVA RUS 4 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR

 

FREE  RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100%  100%

1 Miļta Marija 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  59,1000

E 5,5 5,8 6,3 5,7 17,2500

AI 5,8 6,3 6,2 6,1 24,6000

D 5,0 5,6 5,9 5,9 17,2500

2 Trafimava Vitalina 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 57,2500

E 4,8 5,6 5,0 5,3 15,4500

AI 5,3 6,2 6,0 6,4 24,4000

D 5,0 5,8 5,8 6,1 17,4000

3 Salimovska Olena 2010 UKR      ASF ODESSA 55,6500

E 5,1 5,2 5,0 5,1 15,3000

AI 4,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 24,0000

D 4,8 5,2 5,7 5,7 16,3500

4 Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 52,4500

E 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0000

AI 4,8 6,1 4,6 5,9 21,4000

D 4,6 5,5 5,6 5,2 16,0500
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 12 years and younger

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 64,2500 64,2500

2 Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  63,7000 63,7000

3 Gogilidze Tekla 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 62,5500 62,5500

4 Natobadze Nita 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,4500 61,4500

4 Vasadze Nita 2008 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,4500 61,4500

6 Shvets Myroslava 2008 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 59,6500 59,6500

7 Pirmisashvili Elene 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 59,4000 59,4000

8 Kholodenko Anna 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 58,3500 58,3500

9 Muravin Michal 2009 ISR       AQUA DANCE 55,3000 55,3000

10 Keidar Ronel Yatir 2010 ISR       AQUA DANCE 55,0000 55,0000

11 Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 54,2000 54,2000

12 Trasuna Verona 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  53,8000 53,8000

13 Ponomarchuk Oleksandra 2008 UKR      ASF ODESSA 53,4500 53,4500

14 Maslianiuk Varvara 2010 RUS      FIT CULTURA 52,1500 52,1500

15 Rostomashvili Liza 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 51,6500 51,6500

16 Shukhova Vitalina 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 50,6500 50,6500

17 Elfassy Elsa Esther Carmen 2010 ISR       AQUA DANCE 49,6000 49,6000
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 12 years and younger

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 1 GAMZARDIA NINO

2 YURGA DIMSIENE LTU 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 NATALYA CHULEI

3 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 3 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 3 DUNIAK KSENIIA

4 ADI GERVITZ ISR 4 TATYANA VISLENEVA RUS 4 SENATARAVA   VOLHA

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 64,2500

E 6,5 6,5 6,9 6,5 19,5000

AI 6,0 7,0 6,1 6,6 25,4000

D 6,0 6,9 6,1 6,8 19,3500

2 Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  63,7000

E 6,3 6,6 6,4 6,2 19,0500

AI 5,8 6,3 7,1 6,5 25,6000

D 6,0 6,7 6,5 6,2 19,0500

3 Gogilidze Tekla 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 62,5500

E 6,0 5,9 6,2 6,1 18,1500

AI 6,2 6,6 6,3 6,7 25,8000

D 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,8 18,6000

4 Natobadze Nita 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,4500

E 5,9 6,0 6,3 6,7 18,4500

AI 6,2 6,1 6,3 6,8 25,0000

D 6,1 6,0 6,0 5,8 18,0000

4 Vasadze Nita 2008 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,4500

E 5,9 5,6 6,5 5,9 17,7000

AI 7,0 6,4 5,5 6,4 25,6000

D 6,1 6,0 5,9 6,9 18,1500

6 Shvets Myroslava 2008 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 59,6500

E 6,0 5,8 6,0 5,8 17,7000

AI 5,9 6,3 5,8 6,3 24,4000

D 4,8 6,0 6,0 5,7 17,5500

7 Pirmisashvili Elene 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 59,4000

E 5,7 5,9 6,4 5,9 17,7000

AI 6,2 5,8 6,3 5,6 24,0000

D 5,9 6,5 5,9 5,9 17,7000

8 Kholodenko Anna 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 58,3500

E 5,9 5,9 5,8 6,0 17,7000

AI 5,7 6,8 5,5 5,7 22,8000

D 5,7 6,2 6,2 5,3 17,8500

9 Muravin Michal 2009 ISR       AQUA DANCE 55,3000

E 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,2 15,9000

AI 5,0 5,6 6,0 6,2 23,2000

D 5,3 5,5 5,6 5,0 16,2000

10 Keidar Ronel Yatir 2009 ISR       AQUA DANCE 55,0000

E 5,2 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,0500

AI 5,4 5,9 4,9 6,1 22,6000

D 4,3 5,8 5,4 5,5 16,3500

11 Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 54,2000

E 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,8 15,3000

AI 5,8 5,7 4,8 5,9 23,0000

D 5,3 5,8 5,3 5,1 15,9000

12 Trasuna Verona 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  53,8000

E 5,4 5,1 5,5 5,3 16,0500

AI 5,0 5,1 6,1 5,6 21,4000

D 5,0 5,9 5,6 5,3 16,3500

13 Ponomarchuk Oleksandra 2008 UKR      ASF ODESSA 53,4500

E 5,7 5,8 5,3 5,2 16,5000

AI 5,4 5,8 5,2 5,1 21,2000

D 5,1 5,3 6,0 5,2 15,7500

14 Maslianiuk Varvara 2010 RUS      FIT CULTURA 52,1500

E 5,0 5,3 5,0 5,0 15,0000

AI 5,0 5,3 5,4 5,9 21,4000

D 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,7 15,7500

15 13 Rostomashvili Liza 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 51,6500

E 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,0 15,9000

AI 5,8 5,2 5,1 4,6 20,6000

D 5,1 5,0 5,4 5,0 15,1500

16 15 Shukhova Vitalina 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 50,6500

E 5,3 5,3 5,0 5,5 15,9000

AI 4,7 5,0 5,3 4,8 19,6000

D 4,5 5,0 5,1 5,5 15,1500

17 9 Elfassy Elsa Esther Carmen 2010 ISR       AQUA DANCE 49,6000

E 5,0 5,1 5,0 5,3 15,1500

AI 5,0 5,1 4,3 4,8 19,6000

D 4,2 5,3 4,9 5,0 14,8500
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 13-15 years 

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 Yefimova  Anna 2005 UKR      Aqua Angels Kids School KHARKOV 72,5500 72,5500

2 Skudyakova Arina 2006 RUS       MGFSO MOSCOW 65,4000 65,4000

3 Pershyna Rehyna 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 65,2500 65,2500

4 Podgurska Alisa 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 62,3000 62,3000

5 Ivanova Marina 2006 RUS     FIT CULTURA 58,4000 58,4000

6 Špakova Vanesa 2006 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  55,0000 55,0000

7 Trachtengerts Neta 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 54,2500 54,2500

8 Brook Liran 2008  ISR       AQUA DANCE 50,8000 50,8000

9 Dagani Liron 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 50,0000 50,0000

10 Petrov Milena 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 48,5000 48,5000
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 13-15 years 

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 YURGA DIMSIENE LTU 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS

3 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 3 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 3 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

4 ADI GERVITZ ISR 4 TATYANA VISLENEVA RUS 4 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR

FREE РЕЗ RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100% 100%

1 Yefimova  Anna 2005 UKR      Aqua Angels Kids School KHARKOV 72,5500 72,5500

E 7,6 7,3 7,7 7,5 22,6500

AI 7,6 7,0 7,1 7,2 28,6000

D 6,7 7,5 7,8 6,6 21,3000

2 Skudyakova Arina 2006 RUS       MGFSO MOSCOW 65,4000 65,4000

E 7,4 6,8 7,4 6,8 21,3000

AI 6,2 6,1 6,0 6,4 24,6000

D 6,4 7,2 6,4 6,6 19,5000

3 Pershyna Rehyna 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 65,2500 65,2500

E 6,5 6,4 6,7 6,5 19,5000

AI 6,5 7,5 6,2 6,4 25,8000

D 6,0 6,8 6,5 6,8 19,9500

4 Podgurska Alisa 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 62,3000 62,3000

E 6,0 5,9 6,2 5,9 17,8500

AI 6,5 6,7 6,0 6,5 26,0000

D 6,1 6,5 6,2 5,2 18,4500

5 Ivanova Marina 2006 RUS     FIT CULTURA 58,4000 58,4000

E 5,9 5,9 5,7 6,0 17,7000

AI 5,4 5,6 5,9 6,8 23,0000

D 5,7 6,2 5,7 6,1 17,7000

6 Špakova Vanesa 2006 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  55,0000 55,0000

E 5,2 5,4 5,6 5,3 16,0500

AI 5,3 5,8 6,3 5,8 23,2000

D 5,1 5,6 5,4 5,1 15,7500

7 Trachtengerts Neta 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 54,2500 54,2500

E 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,4 16,2000

AI 5,2 5,9 5,5 4,9 21,4000

D 5,9 5,7 5,4 5,1 16,6500

8 Brook Liran 2008  ISR       AQUA DANCE 50,8000 50,8000

E 5,3 5,2 5,2 5,2 15,6000

AI 4,9 5,3 5,2 4,9 20,2000

D 4,9 5,3 5,0 5,0 15,0000

9 Dagani Liron 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 50,0000 50,0000

E 5,4 5,3 5,0 5,0 15,4500

AI 4,7 5,4 4,6 5,0 19,4000

D 5,4 5,0 5,1 5,0 15,1500

10 Petrov Milena 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 48,5000 48,5000

E 4,6 4,8 4,1 4,8 14,1000

AI 4,9 4,9 4,8 4,8 19,4000

D 4,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0000
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 15-18 years 

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 Yosupov Sigal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 66,1500 66,1500

2 Ponomareva Milena 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 64,8000 64,8000

3 Aukščionytė Milda 2003  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 64,2500 64,2500

4 Mikhalchenko Viktoriya 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 63,1500 63,1500

5 Abramov Eva 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 59,3000 59,3000

6 Shtivelman Michal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 56,0000 56,0000

7 Rabinovich Eden 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 51,4500 51,4500
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FREE ROUTINE

SOLO Сategory 15-18 years 

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 YURGA DIMSIENE LTU 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS

3 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 3 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 3 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

4 ADI GERVITZ ISR 4 TATYANA VISLENEVA RUS 4 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 Yosupov Sigal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 66,1500

E 6,3 6,5 6,5 7,2 19,5000

AI 6,5 6,7 6,3 7,2 26,4000

D 6,7 6,8 6,4 6,8 20,2500

2 Ponomareva Milena 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 64,8000

E 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,5 18,9000

AI 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,3 25,8000

D 6,5 7,0 6,3 6,9 20,1000

3 Aukščionytė Milda 2003  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 64,2500

E 6,3 6,6 6,6 7,1 19,8000

AI 5,9 5,8 6,2 7,0 24,2000

D 6,7 6,8 6,5 7,1 20,2500

4 Mikhalchenko Viktoriya 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 63,1500

E 6,3 6,4 6,1 6,8 19,0500

AI 6,5 6,1 6,0 7,2 25,2000

D 6,2 6,9 6,2 6,4 18,9000

5 Abramov Eva 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 59,3000

E 5,6 6,0 5,9 6,9 17,8500

AI 5,7 6,1 5,7 6,3 23,6000

D 6,3 5,9 6,0 5,3 17,8500

6 Shtivelman Michal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 56,0000

E 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,4 15,9000

AI 5,3 5,9 6,2 6,2 24,2000

D 5,0 5,3 5,4 5,3 15,9000

7 Rabinovich Eden 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 51,4500

E 5,4 5,2 5,2 5,0 15,6000

AI 4,9 5,7 5,3 4,7 20,4000

D 5,0 5,4 5,0 5,3 15,4500
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FREE ROUTINE

COMBINATION

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Сategory 13-15 years 
 

1 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  

63,3500 63,3500

Čistjakova Elizabete 2008 Siņakova Valērija 2007

Gorovaja Adelina 2009 Špakova Vanesa 2006

Gutāne Laura 2007 Štāle Zeta 2009

Kutņaka Veronika 2006 Trasuna Verona 2009

Miļta Marija 2010 Krasohina Diana 2009 R

Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008 Petruse Margarita 2009 R

2  UKR      ASF ODESSA 61,7000 61,7000

Kholodenko Anna 2009 Zvolinska Anhelina 2010

Pershyna Rehyna 2007

Podgurska Alisa 2007

ё 2008

Salimovska Olena 2010

Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009

3   ISR       AQUA DANCE 44,8000 44,8000

Bestikov Karin Olga 2004

Kahlon Lior 2005

Petrov Milena 2006

Shtivelman Michal 2003

Trachtengerts Neta 2006

Vaspi- Kaspi Nitsan 2005

 Сategory 12 years and younger

1  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 64,1500 64,1500

Banelytė Ina 2008 Liandzbergaitė Luknė 2006

Dambrauskaitė Miglė 2006 Poškutė Saulė 2007

Drukteinytė Ineta 2007

Gineitytė Beata 2007

Kavaliauskaitė Deimantė 2007

Lazutkaitė Ula 2008

2 UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 58,1000 58,1000

Bilogurova  Valentyna 2010 Yashnieva Sofiia 2009

Botsman Heorhii 2010 Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009

Fisiienko Alisa 2010

Karimova Tetiana 2008

Roslova Anna 2010

Shvets Myroslava 2008

 Сategory 10 years and younger

1 BLR      MANDARIN 51,6000 51,6000

Belova Viktoriya 2010 Saladounikava Taisiya 2012

Borodina Marina 2010 Silitskaya Milana 2010

Kazlova  Anastasia 2011 Stasheyskaya Vitaliya 2010

Khropik Alisa 2011 Trafimava Vitalina 2010

Krotava Marharyta 2012 Mileuskaya Polina 2011 R

Leanovich Katsiaryna 2010
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FREE ROUTINE

COMBINATION

RESULTS 23.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO 1 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR

2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS 2 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 2 TATYANA VISLENEVA RUS

3 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR 3 Юрга Демиене LTU 3 MELIKIAN YANA GEO

4 Тами Мищев ISR 4 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 4 ADI GERVITZ ISR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Сategory 13-15 years 

1 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  63,3500 63,3500

Čistjakova Elizabete 2008 Siņakova Valērija 2007

Gorovaja Adelina 2009 Špakova Vanesa 2006

Gutāne Laura 2007 Štāle Zeta 2009

Kutņaka Veronika 2006 Trasuna Verona 2009

Miļta Marija 2010 Krasohina Diana 2009 R

Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008 Petruse Margarita 2009 R

E 5,8 6,4 6,0 6,1 18,1500

AI 7,1 6,7 6,3 6,6 26,6000

D 6,0 6,3 6,1 6,3 18,6000

2 UKR      ASF ODESSA -0,5 61,7000 61,7000

Kholodenko Anna 2009 Zvolinska Anhelina 2010

Pershyna Rehyna 2007

Podgurska Alisa 2007

Ponomarchuk Oleksandra 2008

Salimovska Olena 2010

Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009

E 6,0 6,2 6,1 5,8 18,1500

AI 6,7 6,2 5,6 6,3 25,0000

D 6,0 6,4 6,5 6,3 19,0500

3   ISR       AQUA DANCE -1,0 44,8000 44,8000

Bestikov Karin Olga 2004

Kahlon Lior 2005

Petrov Milena 2006

Shtivelman Michal 2003

Trachtengerts Neta 2006

Vaspi- Kaspi Nitsan 2005

E 4,5 4,6 4,7 4,0 13,6500

AI 3,9 4,6 5,0 4,5 18,2000

D 4,6 4,6 4,7 4,7 13,9500

 Сategory 12 years and younger

1  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 64,1500 64,1500

Banelytė Ina 2008 Liandzbergaitė Luknė 2006

Dambrauskaitė Miglė 2006 Poškutė Saulė 2007

Drukteinytė Ineta 2007

Gineitytė Beata 2007

Kavaliauskaitė Deimantė 2007

Lazutkaitė Ula 2008

E 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,4 19,3500

AI 6,3 6,2 6,6 6,5 25,6000

D 5,9 6,9 6,3 6,5 19,2000

2 UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 58,1000 58,1000
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FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Bilogurova  Valentyna 2010 Yashnieva Sofiia 2009

Botsman Heorhii 2010 Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009

Fisiienko Alisa 2010

Karimova Tetiana 2008

Roslova Anna 2010

Shvets Myroslava 2008

E 4,9 6,1 5,4 4,9 15,4500

AI 6,7 6,0 5,7 6,1 24,2000

D 6,3 6,2 5,4 6,1 18,4500

Сategory 10 years and younger

1 BLR      MANDARIN 51,6000 51,6000

Belova Viktoriya 2010 Saladounikava Taisiya 2012

Borodina Marina 2010 Silitskaya Milana 2010

Kazlova  Anastasia 2011 Stasheyskaya Vitaliya 2010

Khropik Alisa 2011 Trafimava Vitalina 2010

Krotava Marharyta 2012 Mileuskaya Polina 2011

Leanovich Katsiaryna 2010

E 5,0 5,3 5,2 5,0 15,3000

AI 5,1 5,6 5,2 5,6 21,6000

D 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,9 14,7000
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FREE ROUTINE

DUET Сategory 10 years and younger

RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 BLR      MANDARIN 47,5500 47,5500

Borodina Marina 2010

Kazlova  Anastasia 2011

2 UKR      ASF ODESSA 46,6000 46,6000

Salimovska Olena 2010

Zvolinska Anhelina 2010

2 BLR      MANDARIN 46,6000 46,6000

Khropik Alisa 2011

Stasheyskaya Vitaliya 2010
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FREE ROUTINE

DUET Сategory 10 years and younger

RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY UKR

1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO 1 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 1 ZELMAN EUGEN BLR

2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 SENATARAVA   VOLHA ISR

3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU 3 Тами 0 3 ADI GERVITZ ISR

4 AKULYONOK OLENA UKR 4 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 4 MELIKIAN YANA GEO

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 BLR      MANDARIN 47,5500

Borodina Marina 2010

Kazlova  Anastasia 2011

E 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,2 13,5000

AI 5,2 5,5 4,3 4,7 19,8000

D 4,2 5,7 4,6 4,9 14,2500

2 BLR      MANDARIN 46,6000

Khropik Alisa 2011

Stasheyskaya Vitaliya 2010

E 4,4 4,6 4,8 4,0 13,5000

AI 4,7 5,0 4,8 4,3 19,0000

D 4,8 5,7 4,6 4,3 14,1000

2 UKR      ASF ODESSA 46,6000

Salimovska Olena 2010

Zvolinska Anhelina 2010

E 4,8 4,6 4,6 4,6 13,8000

AI 5,0 5,2 4,2 4,5 19,0000

D 4,4 4,3 4,8 4,8 13,8000
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FREE ROUTINE

DUET Сategory 12 years and younger

RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM  100% 100%

1 UKR      ASF ODESSA 65,7000 65,7000

Kholodenko Anna 2009

Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009

2 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 65,5000 65,5000

Gogilidze Tekla 2009

Natobadze Nita 2009

3 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,6000 61,6000

Gabrichidze Anka 2008

Vasadze Nita 2008

4 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  59,5500 59,5500

Čistjakova Elizabete 2008

Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008

5  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 55,9000 55,9000

Povilaitytė Darija 2009

Vaitkutė Austėja 2009

6 RUS    ФОК "НАХАБИНО" 53,8500 53,8500

Sherbakova Daria 2008

Volodina Maria 2008

7 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  53,5000 53,5000

Gorovaja Adelina 2009

Trasuna Verona 2009

8 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 53,4500 53,4500

Karimova Tetiana 2008

Yashnieva Sofiia 2009

9  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 51,3000 51,3000

Poškevičiūtė Rugilė 2009

Rutkauskaitė Liepa 2009

10 ISR       AQUA DANCE 47,4000 47,4000

Shukhova Vitalina 2008

Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008

11 ISR       AQUA DANCE 45,3500 45,3500

Keidar Ronel Yatir 2009

Muravin Michal 2009
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FREE ROUTINE

DUET Сategory 12 years and younger

RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY UKR

1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO 1 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 1 ZELMAN EUGEN BLR

2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 SENATARAVA   VOLHA ISR

3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU 3 Тами 0 3 ADI GERVITZ ISR

4 AKULYONOK OLENA UKR 4 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 4 MELIKIAN YANA GEO

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM  100% 100%

1 UKR      ASF ODESSA 65,7000

Kholodenko Anna 2009

Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009

E 6,3 6,4 6,7 7,0 19,6500

AI 7,0 7,1 6,5 6,2 27,0000

D 6,5 6,2 6,6 6,0 19,0500

2 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 65,5000

Gogilidze Tekla 2009

Natobadze Nita 2009

E 6,5 6,0 6,4 6,9 19,3500

AI 6,9 6,8 6,5 6,6 26,8000

D 6,2 7,1 6,4 6,5 19,3500

3 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,6000

Gabrichidze Anka 2008

Vasadze Nita 2008

E 6,1 6,1 6,0 6,4 18,3000

AI 6,2 6,5 6,7 6,3 25,6000

D 6,0 5,4 5,8 6,0 17,7000

4 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  59,5500

Čistjakova Elizabete 2008

Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008

E 5,8 5,7 5,7 6,4 17,2500

AI 6,2 5,8 6,7 6,4 25,2000

D 5,8 5,5 5,6 5,8 17,1000

5  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 55,9000

Povilaitytė Darija 2009

Vaitkutė Austėja 2009

E 5,7 5,5 6,0 5,3 16,8000

AI 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 22,0000

D 6,1 5,7 5,7 5,6 17,1000

6 RUS    ФОК "НАХАБИНО" 53,8500

Sherbakova Daria 2008

Volodina Maria 2008

E 5,4 5,3 5,5 5,6 16,3500

AI 5,8 5,3 5,3 5,5 21,6000

D 5,6 5,3 5,2 5,3 15,9000
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FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM  100% 100%

7 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  53,5000

Gorovaja Adelina 2009

Trasuna Verona 2009

E 5,5 5,4 5,2 6,2 16,3500

AI 6,0 5,2 5,2 5,5 21,4000

D 5,2 5,3 5,4 5,1 15,7500

8 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 53,4500

Karimova Tetiana 2008

Yashnieva Sofiia 2009

E 4,8 4,6 4,7 4,9 14,2500

AI 6,0 5,4 5,2 4,9 21,2000

D 6,5 5,6 6,4 5,0 18,0000

9  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 51,3000

Poškevičiūtė Rugilė 2009

Rutkauskaitė Liepa 2009

E 5,0 5,2 5,3 5,1 15,4500

AI 5,0 4,9 5,2 5,3 20,4000

D 5,3 5,1 5,2 5,0 15,4500

10 ISR       AQUA DANCE 47,4000

Shukhova Vitalina 2008

Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008

E 3,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,2500

AI 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,3 18,6000

D 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,5 14,5500

11 ISR       AQUA DANCE 45,3500

Keidar Ronel Yatir 2009

Muravin Michal 2009

E 4,0 4,8 4,4 4,5 13,3500

AI 4,8 4,3 4,6 4,5 18,2000

D 4,5 5,0 4,7 4,3 13,8000
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FREE ROUTINE

DUET Сategory 13-15 years 

24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM  100% 100%

1 UKR      ASF ODESSA 65,2000 65,2000

Pershyna Rehyna 2007

Podgurska Alisa 2007

2 RUS     FIT CULTURA 53,0000 53,0000

Ivanova Marina 2006

Smekhotvorova Daria 2007

3  ISR       AQUA DANCE 49,2000 49,2000

Kagan Maya Ruth 2007

Kleinmann Roni Hanna 2007

6/14



FREE ROUTINE

DUET Сategory 13-15 years 

RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY UKR

1 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO 1 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 1 ZELMAN EUGEN BLR

2 2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 SENATARAVA   VOLHA ISR

3 3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU 3 Тами 0 3 ADI GERVITZ ISR

4 4 AKULYONOK OLENA UKR 4 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 4 MELIKIAN YANA GEO

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1 UKR      ASF ODESSA 65,2000

Pershyna Rehyna 2007

Podgurska Alisa 2007

E 6,5 6,8 6,1 6,0 18,9000

AI 7,0 7,3 7,3 6,0 28,6000

D 6,3 5,7 6,1 5,7 17,7000

2 RUS     FIT CULTURA 53,0000

Ivanova Marina 2006

Smekhotvorova Daria 2007

E 5,0 6,0 5,1 5,0 15,1500

AI 5,2 5,9 5,6 5,3 21,8000

D 5,9 5,2 5,4 5,3 16,0500

3  ISR       AQUA DANCE 49,2000

Kagan Maya Ruth 2007

Kleinmann Roni Hanna 2007

E 4,0 5,6 4,7 4,0 13,0500

AI 5,4 5,1 5,8 4,3 21,0000

D 5,0 5,1 5,1 4,5 15,1500
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FREE ROUTINE

DUET

Сategory 15-18 years 24.02.2020

RESULTS

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM  100% 100%

1  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 70,7500 70,7500

Mikhalchenko Viktoriya 2004

Ponomareva Milena 2004

2  ISR       AQUA DANCE 67,2000 67,2000

Abramov Eva 2003

Yosupov Sigal 2003

3  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 64,4000 64,4000

Abramavičiūtė Fausta 2003

Vaitiekūnaitė Goda 2003

4  ISR       AQUA DANCE 47,5000 47,5000

Bestikov Karin Olga 2004

Shtivelman Michal 2003
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FREE ROUTINE

DUET

Сategory 15-18 years 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY UKR

1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO 1 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 1 ZELMAN EUGEN BLR

2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 SENATARAVA   VOLHA ISR

3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU 3 Тами 0 3 ADI GERVITZ ISR

4 AKULYONOK OLENA UKR 4 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 4 MELIKIAN YANA GEO

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

1  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 70,7500

Mikhalchenko Viktoriya 2004

Ponomareva Milena 2004

E 7,5 7,2 7,2 7,1 21,6000

AI 6,9 6,8 7,2 7,1 28,0000

D 7,1 7,4 7,0 6,9 21,1500

2  ISR       AQUA DANCE 67,2000

Abramov Eva 2003

Yosupov Sigal 2003

E 6,8 7,0 6,5 6,6 20,1000

AI 6,4 5,6 7,9 6,8 26,4000

D 6,2 7,5 7,3 6,5 20,7000

3  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 64,4000

Abramavičiūtė Fausta 2003

Vaitiekūnaitė Goda 2003

E 6,5 7,1 6,5 6,3 19,5000

AI 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 26,0000

D 6,3 7,2 6,1 6,3 18,9000

4  ISR       AQUA DANCE 47,5000

Bestikov Karin Olga 2004

Shtivelman Michal 2003

E 4,0 5,4 4,9 4,0 13,3500

AI 5,0 4,4 5,4 4,5 19,0000

D 5,0 5,1 5,2 4,8 15,1500
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FREE ROUTINE

MIXED DUET

RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Сategory 13-15 years 

1   KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 71,7000 71,7000

Druzin Viktor 2006

Shevchenko Yana 2005

Сategory 12 years and younger

1  UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 56,6500 56,6500

Botsman Heorhii 2010

Roslova Anna 2010

2  UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 49,3500 49,3500

Fisiienko Alisa 2010

Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009
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FREE ROUTINE

MIXED DUET RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY UKR

1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO 1 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 1 ZELMAN EUGEN BLR

2 NATALYA CHULEI RUS 2 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR 2 SENATARAVA   VOLHA ISR

3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU 3 Тами 0 3 ADI GERVITZ ISR

4 AKULYONOK OLENA UKR 4 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 4 MELIKIAN YANA GEO

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Сategory 13-15 years 

1  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 71,7000

Druzin Viktor 2006

Shevchenko Yana 2005

E 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,2 21,0000

AI 7,4 7,4 6,7 7,3 29,4000

D 7,0 7,2 6,9 7,2 21,3000

Сategory 12 years and younger

1 UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 56,6500

Botsman Heorhii 2010

Roslova Anna 2010

E 4,9 5,6 5,5 6,0 16,6500

AI 6,5 6,0 4,9 5,6 23,2000

D 6,3 5,1 5,2 6,0 16,8000

2 UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 49,3500

Fisiienko Alisa 2010

Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009

E 3,9 5,4 4,5 5,0 14,2500

AI 6,0 5,8 4,1 4,4 20,4000

D 5,6 5,0 4,8 4,7 14,7000
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FREE ROUTINE

TEAM

RESULTS 24.02.2020

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR

FREE RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Сategory 13-15 years 

1 UKR      ASF ODESSA 60,1000 60,1000

Kholodenko Anna 2009 Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009

Pershyna Rehyna 2007 Zvolinska Anhelina 2010 R

Podgurska Alisa 2007

Ponomarchuk Oleksandra 2008

Salimovska Olena 2010

2  ISR       AQUA DANCE 48,7000 48,7000

Brook Liran 2008

Dagani Liron 2006

Kagan Maya Ruth 2007

Kleinmann Roni Hanna 2007

Lusky Omer 2007

Сategory 12 years and younger

1 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,0500 61,0500

Gabrichidze Anka 2008 Tsiqarishvili Kato 2010

Gogilidze Tekla 2009 Tsiqarishvili Keso 2010

Natobadze Nita 2009 Vasadze Nita 2008

Pirmisashvili Elene 2009

Rostomashvili Liza 2009

2 UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 60,9500 60,9500

Bilogurova  Valentyna 2010 Shvets Myroslava 2008

Botsman Heorhii 2010 Yashnieva Sofiia 2009

Fisiienko Alisa 2010 Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009

Karimova Tetiana 2008

Roslova Anna 2010

3  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 54,4000 54,4000

Daunoraitė Andželika 2009 Sugaudytė Rugilė 2009

Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011 Vaitkutė Austėja 2009

Poškevičiūtė Rugilė 2009 Vitkauskaitė Jorė 2009

Povilaitytė Darija 2009

Rutkauskaitė Liepa 2009

4  ISR       AQUA DANCE 46,5000 46,5000

Keidar Ronel Yatir 2009

Muravin Michal 2009

Shukhova Vitalina 2008

Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008

Elfassy Elsa Esther Carmen 2010 R
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FREE ROUTINE

TEAM

RESULTS 24.02.2020 DUNIAK KSENIIA

REFEREE PODGURSKA-DOROGOVA KATERYNA UKR Тами

EXЕCUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

 1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 KOTOV ILYA KAZ 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 2 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 2 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU

3 ADI GERVITZ ISR 3 BIRZITE LILIYA LVA 3 ILONA MURAVIN ISR

4 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR 4 NATALYA CHULEI  RUS 4 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR

FREE PEN RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Сategory 13-15 years 

1 UKR      ASF ODESSA -1,0 60,1000

Kholodenko Anna 2009 Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009

Pershyna Rehyna 2007 Zvolinska Anhelina 2010 R

Podgurska Alisa 2007

Ponomarchuk Oleksandra 2008

Salimovska Olena 2010

E 5,9 5,9 6,0 5,8 17,7000

AI 6,2 5,8 6,2 6,5 24,8000

D 5,7 5,9 6,6 6,5 18,6000

2  ISR       AQUA DANCE -1,5 48,7000

Brook Liran 2008

Dagani Liron 2006

Kagan Maya Ruth 2007

Kleinmann Roni Hanna 2007

Lusky Omer 2007

E 4,7 4,4 5,0 4,7 14,1000

AI 5,6 4,7 4,8 5,7 20,8000

D 5,2 4,8 5,1 5,1 15,3000

Сategory 12 years and younger

1 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 61,0500

Gabrichidze Anka 2008 Tsiqarishvili Kato 2010

Gogilidze Tekla 2009 Tsiqarishvili Keso 2010

Natobadze Nita 2009 Vasadze Nita 2008

Pirmisashvili Elene 2009

Rostomashvili Liza 2009

E 5,7 6,0 5,8 6,1 17,7000

AI 6,2 6,5 6,2 6,4 25,2000

D 5,7 6,2 6,1 6,0 18,1500

2 UKR  “KYIV” Artistic Swimming SC 60,9500

Bilogurova  Valentyna 2010 Shvets Myroslava 2008

Botsman Heorhii 2010 Yashnieva Sofiia 2009

Fisiienko Alisa 2010 Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009

Karimova Tetiana 2008

Roslova Anna 2010

E 6,5 6,1 5,9 5,1 18,0000

AI 6,6 6,3 5,9 6,4 25,4000

D 5,5 6,6 5,9 5,8 17,5500
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FREE PEN RES

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b TEAM 100% 100%

Сategory 13-15 years 

3  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 54,4000

Daunoraitė Andželika 2009 Sugaudytė Rugilė 2009

Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011 Vaitkutė Austėja 2009

Poškevičiūtė Rugilė 2009 Vitkauskaitė Jorė 2009

Povilaitytė Darija 2009

Rutkauskaitė Liepa 2009

E 5,0 5,6 5,3 5,9 16,3500

AI 5,7 5,3 5,3 6,4 22,0000

D 5,3 5,0 5,7 5,4 16,0500

4  ISR       AQUA DANCE -2,0 46,5000

Keidar Ronel Yatir 2009

Muravin Michal 2009

Shukhova Vitalina 2008

Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008

Elfassy Elsa Esther Carmen 2010 R

E 4,6 4,5 4,8 5,0 14,1000

AI 5,0 4,7 5,0 6,0 20,0000

D 5,0 4,6 6,3 4,0 14,4000
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova KaterynaUKR

Сategory 8 years and younger

BR -1 BR -2

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 2 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

3 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU

4 ILONA MURAVIN ISR 4 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR

5 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR 5 KOTOV ILYA KAZ

FIGURES 8 years and younger

1 Bent Knee Front Layout Position

2 Bent Knee Back Layout Position

3 Somersault

4 Back Layout Position traval 5 m.

 

RES.  РЕЗ

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100% 100%

1 Krotava Marharyta 2012 BLR      MANDARIN 37,714 56,290

F1 5,6 5,2 5,2 5,8 5,7 8,800

F2 5,7 5,3 5,5 5,4 5,0 7,560

F3 5,7 4,9 5,5 5,7 5,7 11,267

F4 5,9 6,0 5,9 6,0 5,6 10,087

2 Saladounikava Taisiya 2012 BLR      MANDARIN 32,893 49,094

F1 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 5,1 6,133

F2 5,0 4,8 4,9 5,4 5,3 7,093

F3 5,3 5,0 5,3 5,3 5,5 10,600

F4 5,4 5,3 5,1 5,4 5,3 9,067

3 Grasberga Anna 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  32,110 47,925

F1 3,2 3,4 3,0 3,7 4,0 5,493

F2 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,2 7,140

F3 5,2 5,4 5,0 5,1 5,5 10,467

F4 5,3 5,6 5,3 5,3 5,2 9,010

4 Miļevska Alisa 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  31,653 47,243

F1 3,1 3,1 3,2 3,7 3,4 5,173

F2 5,0 5,5 5,2 5,3 4,9 7,233

F3 5,0 4,8 5,0 5,2 5,1 10,067

F4 5,3 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,2 9,180

5 Bilogurov Yurii 2012 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 30,580 45,642

F1 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,7 5,973

F2 5,1 5,0 4,6 5,0 5,3 7,047

F3 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,1 4,2 9,400

F4 4,5 4,8 4,6 5,0 5,0 8,160

6 Lerner Emili 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  29,937 44,682

F1 3,0 2,1 3,0 3,8 3,9 5,227

F2 4,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,8 6,907

F3 4,9 4,5 4,2 4,5 4,7 9,133

F4 5,3 5,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 8,670

**NK 2 Krasnovska Еrdara 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  32,690 48,791

F1 3,7 4,0 3,7 4,2 3,3 6,080

F2 5,8 6,0 5,4 5,4 5,2 7,747

F3 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,2 3,3 9,400

F4 4,9 5,9 5,7 6,2 5,1 9,463
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR

FIGURES Сategory 8 B years and younger

1 Eggbeater max scail 10 sec.

 
2 Back Layout Position

 

3 Front Layout Position

 

4 Back Layout Position body 360°

 

RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Mihnēviča Emīlija 2014 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  36,573

2 Isajeva Darja 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  32,597
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova KaterynaUKR

BR -1 BR -2

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 2 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

3 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU

4 ILONA MURAVIN ISR 4 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR

5 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR 5 KOTOV ILYA KAZ

FIGURES Сategory 8 B years and younger

1 Eggbeater max scail 10 sec.

 

2 Back Layout Position

 

3 Front Layout Position

 

4 Back Layout Position body 360°

 

пен. RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Mihnēviča Emīlija 2014 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  24,504 36,573

F1 2,0 2,0 2,6 3,2 2,8 3,947

F2 4,3 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,9 6,533

F3 2,2 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,1 5,467

F4 4,9 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,1 8,557

2 Isajeva Darja 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  21,840 32,597

F1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,2 3,1 4,853

F2 3,8 3,9 3,5 3,5 3,8 5,180

F3 2,0 2,7 3,0 3,3 3,0 5,800

F4 3,5 3,6 3,5 3,5 3,9 6,007
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR

FIGURES Age Group 10 and under DF

101 Ballet Leg Single 1,6

302 Blossom 1,4

301 Barracuda 1,9

 

327 Ballerina 1,8

 

6,7

RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Miļta Marija 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  52,929

2 Trafimava Vitalina 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 52,770

3 Leanovich Katsiaryna 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 47,806

4 Salimovska Olena 2010 UKR      ASF ODESSA 47,251

5 Borodina Marina 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 47,059

6 Markova Vasilisa 2011 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  46,654

7 Stasheyskaya Vitaliya 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 45,758

8 Silitskaya Milana 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 45,325

9 Kazlova  Anastasia 2011 BLR      MANDARIN 44,062

10 Zvolinska Anhelina 2010 UKR      ASF ODESSA 43,981

11 Khropik Alisa 2011 BLR      MANDARIN 43,396

12 Belova Viktoriya 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 42,328

13 Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 42,226

14 Mileuskaya Polina 2011 BLR      MANDARIN 41,646

15 Čuikova Darja 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  40,078

16 Stankevičiūtė Meda 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 39,657

17 Karaseva Anastasija 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  39,284

**NK Grasberga Anna 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  43,897

Сategory 10 years and younger
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR

BR -1 BR -2

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA 2 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

3 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 3 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU

4 ILONA MURAVIN ISR 4 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR

5 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR 5 KOTOV ILYA KAZ

FIGURES Age Group 10 and under DF

101 Ballet Leg Single 1,6

302 Blossom 1,4

301 Barracuda 1,9

 

327 Ballerina 1,8

 

6,7

 RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Miļta Marija 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  36,521 52,929

F1 3,3 5,4 5,1 4,1 4,5 7,307

F2 5,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 11,800

F3 4,3 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,1 9,247

F4 5,7 6,0 5,7 5,9 5,9 8,167

2 Trafimava Vitalina 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 36,411 52,770

F1 5,2 5,5 5,1 3,9 5,5 8,427

F2 6,0 5,9 5,8 6,1 6,2 12,000

F3 3,2 3,8 4,0 4,3 4,1 7,537

F4 6,1 5,6 5,8 6,3 6,2 8,447

3 Leanovich Katsiaryna 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 32,986 47,806

F1 4,0 4,0 4,4 3,3 5,4 6,613

F2 5,0 5,5 5,4 5,4 5,6 10,867

F3 4,5 3,0 4,3 3,6 5,2 7,853

F4 5,7 6,0 5,2 5,5 4,9 7,653

4 Salimovska Olena 2010 UKR      ASF ODESSA 32,603 47,251

F1 3,2 4,0 4,0 3,7 4,0 6,240

F2 4,9 5,1 5,4 5,5 6,1 10,667

F3 4,1 4,0 4,4 4,5 4,2 8,043

F4 4,8 5,6 5,5 5,9 5,3 7,653

5 Borodina Marina 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 32,471 47,059

F1 3,3 4,0 3,3 3,8 4,1 5,920

F2 6,0 5,2 5,6 5,5 5,8 11,267

F3 4,0 3,9 4,0 4,3 3,1 7,537

F4 5,3 5,8 5,6 5,2 5,7 7,747

6 Markova Vasilisa 2011 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  32,191 46,654

F1 3,4 4,0 3,3 4,4 4,3 6,240

F2 5,7 5,4 5,3 5,2 5,3 10,667

F3 4,0 3,8 4,0 4,6 3,9 7,537

F4 5,3 5,6 5,7 5,4 5,6 7,747

7 Stasheyskaya Vitaliya 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 31,573 45,758

F1 3,5 3,8 3,3 4,0 5,0 6,027

F2 5,0 5,2 5,2 5,5 5,1 10,333

F3 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,2 4,3 7,093

F4 5,1 6,1 5,6 5,7 6,4 8,120

8 Silitskaya Milana 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 31,274 45,325

F1 3,2 3,0 3,3 3,0 3,5 5,067

F2 4,9 4,8 4,7 4,7 4,4 9,467

F3 5,4 5,0 5,2 4,8 5,8 9,880

F4 4,9 4,8 4,7 5,0 5,3 6,860

9 Kazlova  Anastasia 2011 BLR      MANDARIN 30,403 44,062

F1 3,4 4,0 3,8 4,2 4,1 6,347

F2 4,7 5,3 5,2 5,4 5,3 10,533

F3 3,1 3,2 3,3 4,1 3,8 6,523

F4 4,7 5,1 5,0 5,7 4,9 7,000

Сategory 10 years and younger
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 RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

10 Zvolinska Anhelina 2010 UKR      ASF ODESSA 30,347 43,981

F1 3,2 2,8 2,8 3,1 3,1 4,800

F2 6,1 6,1 6,0 6,2 6,7 12,267

F3 3,0 3,0 3,3 3,5 3,1 5,953

F4 5,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,9 7,327

11 Khropik Alisa 2011 BLR      MANDARIN 29,943 43,396

F1 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,4 5,1 5,867

F2 5,3 5,7 5,5 5,2 6,0 11,000

F3 2,1 2,2 2,2 4,0 3,5 5,003

F4 5,4 5,7 5,9 5,7 6,2 8,073

12 Belova Viktoriya 2010 BLR      MANDARIN 29,206 42,328

F1 3,1 3,1 3,4 3,2 3,4 5,173

F2 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,3 5,2 10,200

F3 3,5 3,0 3,7 2,8 4,2 6,460

F4 5,2 5,1 5,2 5,4 5,7 7,373

13 Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 29,136 42,226

F1 3,6 3,6 3,6 3,7 3,7 5,813

F2 5,0 5,6 5,8 5,0 5,9 10,933

F3 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,1 3,1 5,763

F4 4,0 5,0 5,1 4,9 4,3 6,627

14 Mileuskaya Polina 2011 BLR      MANDARIN 28,736 41,646

F1 3,3 3,0 3,3 4,2 4,0 5,653

F2 5,3 4,7 5,0 4,9 5,5 10,133

F3 2,7 3,2 2,9 4,1 3,0 5,763

F4 5,6 5,0 5,2 5,2 4,8 7,187

0,1

15 Čuikova Darja 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  27,654 40,078

F1 4,0 4,4 3,4 3,3 3,6 5,867

F2 4,7 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,9 9,467

F3 4,0 3,0 4,0 2,8 2,6 6,207

F4 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,1 6,113

16 Stankevičiūtė Meda 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 27,363 39,657

F1 3,3 3,0 3,2 3,3 3,4 5,227

F2 4,7 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,7 9,733

F3 3,5 3,1 3,5 4,2 3,3 6,523

F4 4,1 4,0 4,2 4,3 5,4 5,880

17 Karaseva Anastasija 2010 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  27,106 39,284

F1 3,4 3,3 3,5 3,3 3,3 5,333

F2 4,2 4,9 4,9 5,1 5,8 9,933

F3 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,2 3,1 5,447

F4 4,0 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,2 6,393

**NK Grasberga Anna 2012 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  30,289 43,897

F1 3,2 3,0 3,3 3,8 3,9 5,493

F2 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,3 5,2 10,133

F3 4,0 3,9 4,0 5,0 4,1 7,663

F4 4,5 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,0 7,000
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR

FIGURES Age Group 12 and under DF

106 Straight Ballet Leg 1,6

 

301 Barracuda 1,9

 

420 Walkover Back 1,9

 

327 Ballerina 1,8

 

7,2

RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Gogilidze Tekla 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 64,746

2 Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 63,663

3 Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  61,911

4 Natobadze Nita 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 60,436

5 Kholodenko Anna 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 59,619

6 Trasuna Verona 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  58,157

7 Botsman Heorhii 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 57,726

8 Roslova Anna 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 57,213

9 Karimova Tetiana 2008 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 57,115

10 Tsiqarishvili Kato 2010 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 56,325

11 Yashnieva Sofiia 2009 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 56,274

12 Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 56,167

13 Vasadze Nita 2008 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 56,065

14 Gabrichidze Anka 2008 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 56,042

15 Poškevičiūtė Rugilė 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 55,913

16 Vaitkutė Austėja 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 55,663

17 Tsiqarishvili Keso 2010 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 55,361

18 Shvets Myroslava 2008 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 55,038

19 Gorovaja Adelina 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  54,522

20 Pirmisashvili Elene 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 54,501

21 Shukhova Vitalina 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 54,147

22 Fisiienko Alisa 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 54,036

23 Bilogurova  Valentyna 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 53,861

24 Rostomashvili Liza 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 53,661

25 Keidar Ronel Yatir 2009 ISR       AQUA DANCE 53,293

26 Štāle Zeta 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  53,264

27 Čistjakova Elizabete 2008 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  51,815

28 Sugaudytė Rugilė 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 51,413

29 Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 51,328

30 Petruse Margarita 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  48,556

31 Krasohina Diana 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  47,351

32 Vitkauskaitė Jorė 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 44,565

33 Muravin Michal 2009 ISR       AQUA DANCE 43,806

34 Daunoraitė Andželika 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 43,629

35 Povilaitytė Darija 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 43,314

36 Rutkauskaitė Liepa 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 41,690

37 Elfassy Elsa Esther Carmen 2010 ISR       AQUA DANCE 41,175

38 Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 39,047

Сategory 12 years and younger
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR

BR -1 BR -2

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 2 ILONA MURAVIN ISR

3 ADI GERVITZ ISR 3 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA

4 KOTOV ILYA KAZ 4 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR

5 KRISTINA ZAYAUSKENE LTU 5 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR

FIGURES Age Group 12 and under  DF

106 Straight Ballet Leg 1,6

 

301 Barracuda 1,9

 

420 Walkover Back 1,9

 

327 Ballerina 1,8

 

7,2

 RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Gogilidze Tekla 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 46,617 64,746

F1 5,6 5,5 5,9 6,2 5,9 9,280

F2 7,3 6,9 6,0 7,1 8,0 13,490

F3 5,5 5,8 5,7 5,7 5,6 10,767

F4 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,3 6,7 13,080

2 Zhaivoronok Oleksandra 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 45,837 63,663

F1 5,7 5,6 5,4 6,1 6,0 9,227

F2 6,4 7,5 6,3 6,2 7,4 12,730

F3 6,0 5,9 6,0 6,1 6,0 11,400

F4 7,0 6,9 6,9 7,2 6,4 12,480

3 Sabeļņikova Gabriela 2008 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  44,576 61,911

F1 5,6 5,5 6,0 5,8 5,2 9,013

F2 6,7 7,7 6,9 7,4 7,0 13,490

F3 5,4 5,3 6,0 5,2 5,3 10,133

F4 6,5 7,0 6,9 6,1 6,5 11,940

4 Natobadze Nita 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 43,514 60,436

F1 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,2 5,5 8,800

F2 6,4 6,9 6,3 6,0 6,7 12,287

F3 5,8 5,9 5,9 6,3 5,4 11,147

F4 6,3 6,4 6,0 6,3 6,2 11,280

5 Kholodenko Anna 2009 UKR      ASF ODESSA 42,926 59,619

F1 5,3 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,0 8,373

F2 6,2 7,0 6,7 6,7 6,7 12,730

F3 5,6 5,3 5,3 4,0 5,1 9,943

F4 6,5 6,9 6,4 6,5 6,8 11,880

6 Trasuna Verona 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  41,873 58,157

F1 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,8 5,3 8,213

F2 6,8 7,2 6,7 7,9 7,2 13,427

F3 4,8 4,9 5,3 5,1 4,5 9,373

F4 6,0 5,9 6,2 5,7 6,2 10,860

7 Botsman Heorhii 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 41,563 57,726

F1 5,4 5,1 4,9 5,4 4,9 8,213

F2 6,4 6,7 6,6 6,4 6,6 12,413

F3 5,5 5,5 4,9 5,5 5,1 10,197

F4 6,3 6,2 5,8 5,5 5,9 10,740

8 Roslova Anna 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 41,193 57,213

F1 5,5 5,1 5,0 4,8 5,0 8,053

F2 7,4 7,3 7,3 6,9 7,1 13,743

F3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,9 4,8 9,437

F4 5,1 5,8 5,7 5,1 5,9 9,960

9 Karimova Tetiana 2008 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 41,123 57,115

F1 5,3 5,0 4,5 4,9 4,9 7,893

F2 7,1 7,9 6,5 7,9 8,0 14,503

F3 5,0 4,9 4,9 4,8 4,5 9,247

F4 5,0 5,5 5,6 5,0 5,3 9,480
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 RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

10 Tsiqarishvili Kato 2010 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 40,554 56,325

F1 5,3 5,4 5,5 5,2 4,6 8,480

F2 6,4 6,5 5,9 6,2 7,0 12,097

F3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,1 4,3 9,057

F4 5,9 6,8 6,3 6,0 5,9 10,920

11 Yashnieva Sofiia 2009 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 40,517 56,274

F1 5,3 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,9 8,107

F2 6,1 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,2 11,463

F3 5,6 5,5 5,6 5,3 4,4 10,387

F4 5,8 6,3 6,0 5,4 5,8 10,560

12 Tkatch Revital Valeria 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 40,440 56,167

F1 5,0 4,2 4,9 4,8 4,7 7,680

F2 6,8 7,2 7,0 7,1 7,1 13,427

F3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,8 4,6 9,373

F4 5,1 6,7 5,3 5,6 5,7 9,960

13 Vasadze Nita 2008 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 40,367 56,065

F1 3,9 4,0 4,0 4,3 4,3 6,560

F2 6,8 6,3 6,5 6,7 6,3 12,350

F3 5,0 5,5 5,6 4,9 5,0 9,817

F4 5,7 7,3 6,9 6,6 5,9 11,640

14 Gabrichidze Anka 2008 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 40,350 56,042

F1 5,7 5,6 5,3 5,9 5,3 8,853

F2 6,4 6,2 6,0 6,1 6,0 11,590

F3 4,4 4,6 4,9 4,5 4,9 8,867

F4 6,3 6,1 6,0 6,4 6,0 11,040

15 Poškevičiūtė Rugilė 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 40,257 55,913

F1 4,5 4,4 5,0 5,1 5,7 7,787

F2 6,8 6,7 6,3 7,3 6,2 12,540

F3 4,9 4,8 4,8 5,0 5,3 9,310

F4 5,4 5,5 6,0 6,7 6,2 10,620

16 Vaitkutė Austėja 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 40,077 55,663

F1 4,7 5,0 5,6 5,4 5,8 8,533

F2 6,1 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,7 12,477

F3 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,0 4,7 7,727

F4 6,0 7,5 6,9 5,7 6,0 11,340

17 Tsiqarishvili Keso 2010 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 39,860 55,361

F1 5,2 5,2 4,9 5,5 4,3 8,160

F2 6,0 6,2 6,2 5,4 6,2 11,653

F3 4,7 4,7 5,0 5,0 4,9 9,247

F4 6,0 6,6 5,9 5,3 6,1 10,800

18 Shvets Myroslava 2008 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 39,627 55,038

F1 5,2 5,5 5,7 6,0 5,0 8,747

F2 5,6 5,9 5,1 6,1 5,7 10,893

F3 5,7 5,5 5,5 5,3 5,4 10,387

F4 6,0 5,3 5,0 3,9 5,7 9,600

19 Gorovaja Adelina 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  39,256 54,522

F1 5,3 5,4 5,1 5,3 5,1 8,373

F2 5,8 6,3 5,6 6,1 5,9 11,273

F3 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,1 4,4 7,790

F4 6,1 5,5 6,8 7,1 6,8 11,820

20 Pirmisashvili Elene 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 39,241 54,501

F1 4,6 4,8 5,0 5,4 5,8 8,107

F2 7,1 5,2 6,3 5,9 6,6 11,907

F3 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,6 9,627

F4 5,9 4,8 5,3 4,5 5,9 9,600

21 Shukhova Vitalina 2008 ISR       AQUA DANCE 38,986 54,147

F1 5,2 5,0 5,1 6,0 5,0 8,160

F2 6,3 7,0 6,0 6,8 6,5 12,413

F3 4,9 4,9 4,7 4,4 4,6 8,993

F4 5,1 5,6 4,9 5,9 5,0 9,420

22 Fisiienko Alisa 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 38,906 54,036

F1 5,3 5,1 5,0 5,2 5,6 8,320

F2 5,8 6,6 6,5 5,9 6,6 12,033

F3 5,1 5,0 4,9 4,9 4,8 9,373

F4 5,0 6,0 5,3 3,8 5,0 9,180
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 RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

23 Bilogurova  Valentyna 2010 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 38,780 53,861

F1 5,2 4,9 4,6 4,5 5,2 7,840

F2 6,1 6,4 6,3 7,2 5,7 11,907

F3 5,0 5,0 4,9 4,9 4,9 9,373

F4 5,7 5,4 5,5 5,0 5,2 9,660

24 Rostomashvili Liza 2009 GEO     GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 38,636 53,661

F1 4,4 5,0 4,2 4,2 4,4 6,933

F2 5,7 6,0 5,3 5,5 5,3 10,450

F3 5,6 5,6 5,2 5,7 5,4 10,513

F4 4,9 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,1 10,740

25 Keidar Ronel Yatir 2009 ISR       AQUA DANCE 38,371 53,293

F1 5,2 5,0 5,5 5,3 5,0 8,267

F2 6,3 7,0 6,8 6,4 6,8 12,667

F3 3,4 3,3 3,3 3,7 3,4 6,397

F4 5,9 7,0 6,0 5,6 6,5 11,040

26 Štāle Zeta 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  38,350 53,264

F1 4,0 5,4 5,3 5,0 5,5 8,373

F2 6,3 6,4 6,4 5,8 6,4 12,097

F3 4,2 4,1 3,9 4,7 4,3 7,980

F4 5,4 5,2 5,7 5,9 5,4 9,900

27 Čistjakova Elizabete 2008 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  37,307 51,815

F1 5,2 5,3 5,0 5,3 5,0 8,267

F2 6,8 6,9 6,8 6,1 6,3 12,603

F3 2,9 3,0 3,0 2,4 3,0 5,637

F4 5,7 5,3 6,3 6,0 6,3 10,800

28 Sugaudytė Rugilė 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 37,017 51,413

F1 5,6 4,4 5,2 5,8 5,9 8,853

F2 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,2 5,7 11,147

F3 4,0 4,2 3,6 3,7 4,4 7,537

F4 5,2 5,9 5,3 5,2 5,3 9,480

29 Yurchenko Mykhailo 2009 UKR  “KYIV” ARTISTIC SWIMMING  SС 36,956 51,328

F1 5,9 5,1 4,8 4,9 5,0 8,000

F2 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,2 5,5 11,653

F3 4,9 4,2 4,0 4,8 4,3 8,423

F4 4,9 5,0 4,9 5,1 4,8 8,880

30 Petruse Margarita 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  34,960 48,556

F1 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,9 8,000

F2 5,3 5,5 5,5 5,4 6,0 10,387

F3 3,8 3,9 4,0 3,4 3,5 7,093

F4 5,0 5,6 5,2 4,9 5,6 9,480

31 Krasohina Diana 2009 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  34,093 47,351

F1 5,9 5,5 4,9 5,5 5,8 8,960

F2 5,2 6,1 6,3 5,9 5,8 11,273

F3 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,9 5,700

F4 4,9 5,0 4,1 3,9 4,6 8,160

32 Vitkauskaitė Jorė 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 32,087 44,565

F1 4,5 4,2 4,5 4,7 5,0 7,307

F2 5,5 5,6 5,0 5,3 5,0 10,007

F3 3,2 3,3 3,0 3,2 3,0 5,953

F4 4,9 5,0 4,9 4,9 4,6 8,820

33 Muravin Michal 2009 ISR       AQUA DANCE 31,540 43,806

F1 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,6 4,3 7,093

F2 6,2 6,5 6,0 4,9 6,0 11,527

F3 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,800

F4 5,2 5,9 5,0 3,9 5,0 9,120

34 Daunoraitė Andželika 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 31,413 43,629

F1 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 8,053

F2 5,2 6,1 5,3 4,7 5,7 10,260

F3 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,800

F4 6,0 6,4 4,4 4,9 4,6 9,300

35 Povilaitytė Darija 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 31,186 43,314

F1 3,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,9 6,400

F2 5,7 5,9 5,0 5,4 5,2 10,323

F3 3,0 3,0 2,9 3,1 3,5 5,763

F4 4,9 4,7 4,9 4,4 5,1 8,700
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36 Rutkauskaitė Liepa 2009  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 30,017 41,690

F1 4,0 3,5 3,9 4,9 5,9 6,827

F2 5,3 5,7 5,3 5,0 5,1 9,943

F3 2,8 2,5 2,9 3,0 2,9 5,447

F4 4,7 5,1 4,1 3,8 4,2 7,800

37 Elfassy Elsa Esther Carmen 2010 ISR       AQUA DANCE 29,646 41,175

F1 3,6 3,9 3,5 3,4 3,5 5,653

F2 5,3 6,5 4,8 5,1 5,2 9,880

F3 3,0 3,2 3,3 3,2 3,0 5,953

F4 4,9 5,0 4,1 4,2 4,5 8,160

38 Poškevičiūtė Miglė 2011  LTU      SIAULIAI PC “DELFINAS” 28,114 39,047

F1 3,8 3,9 3,9 4,1 4,4 6,347

F2 5,5 6,1 5,8 5,7 5,2 10,767

F3 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,800

F4 4,0 4,1 3,9 3,5 4,5 7,200
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR

FIGURES Age Group 13-15 DF

423 Ariana 2,2

 

143 Rio 3,1

351 Jupiter 2,8

 

437 Oceanea 2,1

 

10,2

RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Yefimova  Anna 2005 UKR      Aqua Angels Kids School KHARKOV 77,640

2 Shevchenko Yana 2005  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 75,275

3 Pershyna Rehyna 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 71,483

4 Skudyakova Arina 2006 RUS       MGFSO MOSCOW 67,650

5 Druzin Viktor 2006  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 67,353

6 Trachtengerts Neta 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 61,389

7 Podgurska Alisa 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 60,751

8 Špakova Vanesa 2006 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  50,199

9 Siņakova Valērija 2007 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  46,412

10 Brook Liran 2008  ISR       AQUA DANCE 44,631

11 Kutņaka Veronika 2006 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  41,882

12 Kagan Maya Ruth 2007  ISR       AQUA DANCE 41,016

13 Gutāne Laura 2007 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  39,333

14 Dagani Liron 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 35,591

15 Petrov Milena 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 33,020

16 Vaspi- Kaspi Nitsan 2005  ISR       AQUA DANCE 30,457

17 Kleinmann Roni Hanna 2007  ISR       AQUA DANCE 28,954

18 Kahlon Lior 2005  ISR       AQUA DANCE 27,738

19 Lusky Omer 2007  ISR       AQUA DANCE 27,637
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova KaterynaUKR

BR -1 BR -2

  

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR 2 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA

3 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 3 KOTOV ILYA KAZ

4 ADI GERVITZ ISR 4 ILONA MURAVIN ISR

5 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 5 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR

FIGURES Age Group 13-15 DF

423 Ariana 2,2

 

143 Rio 3,1

351 Jupiter 2,8

 

437 Oceanea 2,1

 

10,2

RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

1 Yefimova  Anna 2005 UKR      Aqua Angels Kids School KHARKOV 79,193 77,640

F1 7,8 8,1 7,5 7,5 8,0 17,087

F2 7,8 7,5 7,4 8,2 8,6 24,283

F3 7,7 8,1 7,8 7,6 8,0 21,933

F4 7,6 7,3 7,4 7,7 8,0 15,890

2 Shevchenko Yana 2005  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 76,780 75,275

F1 7,7 7,4 7,8 7,3 7,8 16,793

F2 8,0 7,5 7,8 8,0 7,3 24,077

F3 7,3 7,9 7,5 7,4 7,0 20,720

F4 6,9 7,1 7,9 7,2 7,4 15,190

3 Pershyna Rehyna 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 72,913 71,483

F1 7,5 6,9 7,0 7,4 7,0 15,693

F2 7,6 7,1 7,1 7,5 7,4 22,733

F3 7,4 7,2 7,5 7,2 7,0 20,347

F4 6,5 6,3 6,4 7,9 7,3 14,140

4 Skudyakova Arina 2006 RUS       MGFSO MOSCOW 69,003 67,650

F1 6,8 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,7 14,593

F2 7,2 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,3 22,630

F3 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,5 18,200

F4 6,2 6,6 6,7 6,4 6,4 13,580

5 Druzin Viktor 2006  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 68,700 67,353

F1 6,0 6,2 6,0 6,0 6,2 13,347

F2 7,0 7,3 7,4 7,9 7,3 22,733

F3 7,6 6,0 7,4 6,7 6,3 19,040

F4 6,1 6,9 7,1 6,0 6,4 13,580

6 Trachtengerts Neta 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 62,617 61,389

F1 6,0 5,8 5,9 5,9 5,7 12,907

F2 6,4 6,3 6,7 5,9 6,3 19,633

F3 7,0 6,1 6,0 6,7 5,8 17,547

F4 5,3 5,2 6,8 6,3 6,3 12,530

7 Podgurska Alisa 2007 UKR      ASF ODESSA 61,966 60,751

F1 6,6 6,1 6,0 6,1 6,5 13,713

F2 6,3 6,5 6,8 6,8 5,9 20,253

F3 5,4 5,8 5,6 5,6 5,6 15,680

F4 5,1 5,9 5,8 6,8 5,9 12,320

8 Špakova Vanesa 2006 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  51,203 50,199

F1 5,6 5,1 5,5 5,5 5,6 12,173

F2 5,5 5,2 5,7 5,7 5,3 17,050

F3 4,5 4,9 4,5 4,5 4,4 12,600

F4 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,6 4,8 9,380
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PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM 100%

9 Siņakova Valērija 2007 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  47,340 46,412

F1 5,1 5,3 5,0 5,1 5,4 11,367

F2 5,5 5,3 6,4 7,3 5,3 17,773

F3 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,3 14,000

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

10 Brook Liran 2008  ISR       AQUA DANCE 45,524 44,631

F1 4,9 5,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 11,000

F2 5,0 4,7 6,0 6,0 5,7 17,257

F3 4,9 4,3 4,8 4,9 4,3 13,067

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

11 Kutņaka Veronika 2006 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  42,720 41,882

F1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,3 4,0 9,020

F2 4,0 5,1 4,9 5,8 5,0 15,500

F3 5,1 4,7 5,0 5,2 4,9 14,000

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

12 Kagan Maya Ruth 2007  ISR       AQUA DANCE 41,836 41,016

F1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 6,600

F2 4,8 4,8 4,9 5,7 4,7 14,983

F3 5,3 5,7 6,0 5,6 5,9 16,053

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

13 Gutāne Laura 2007 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  40,120 39,333

F1 4,5 5,0 4,8 4,7 4,8 10,487

F2 4,2 4,4 3,7 4,4 4,0 13,020

F3 4,6 3,5 4,2 4,5 5,0 12,413

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

14 Dagani Liron 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 36,303 35,591

F1 3,6 3,0 3,8 3,9 3,8 8,213

F2 4,5 4,0 3,8 3,0 4,3 12,503

F3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,7 11,387

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

15 Petrov Milena 2006  ISR       AQUA DANCE 33,680 33,020

F1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 6,600

F2 4,2 3,9 4,4 4,6 5,0 13,640

F3 3,3 3,3 3,3 3,3 3,3 9,240

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

16 Vaspi- Kaspi Nitsan 2005  ISR       AQUA DANCE 31,066 30,457

F1 3,9 4,1 4,0 4,3 4,5 9,093

F2 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 6,200

F3 4,4 4,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 11,573

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

17 Kleinmann Roni Hanna 2007  ISR       AQUA DANCE 29,533 28,954

F1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 6,600

F2 3,5 2,8 3,7 2,4 5,0 10,333

F3 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 8,400

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

18 Kahlon Lior 2005  ISR       AQUA DANCE 28,293 27,738

F1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 6,600

F2 3,0 2,8 2,8 3,0 3,1 9,093

F3 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 8,400

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

19 Lusky Omer 2007  ISR       AQUA DANCE 28,190 27,637

F1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 6,600

F2 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,7 4,3 8,990

F3 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 8,400

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200
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FIGURES

RESULTS

21.02.2020

Referee Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR

FIGURES Age Group 13-15 DF

423 Ariana 2,2

 

143 Rio 3,1

351 Jupiter 2,8

 

437 Oceanea 2,1

 

10,2

RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM   100%

1 Ponomareva Milena 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 74,559

2 Yosupov Sigal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 70,922

3 Mikhalchenko Viktoriya 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 68,912

4 Abramov Eva 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 65,807

5 Širjajeva Margarita 2003 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  48,275

6 Rabinovich Eden 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 45,769

7 Shtivelman Michal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 41,630

8 Bestikov Karin Olga 2004  ISR       AQUA DANCE 39,398

Сategory 15-18 years
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ОБЯЗАТЕЛЬНАЯ ПРОГРАММА FIGURES

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ RESULTS

21.02.2020

Podgurska - Dorogova Kateryna UKR  

BR -1 BR -2

   

1 ZELMAN EUGEN UKR 1 GAMZARDIA NINO GEO

2 SENATARAVA   VOLHA BLR 2 AKULYONOK OLENA LVA

3 MELIKIAN YANA GEO 3 KOTOV ILYA KAZ

4 ADI GERVITZ ISR 4 ILONA MURAVIN ISR

5 DUNIAK KSENIIA UKR 5 TOKARIEVA  NATALIIA UKR

FIGURES Age Group 13-15 DF

423 Ariana 2,2

 

143 Rio 3,1

351 Jupiter 2,8

 

437 Oceanea 2,1

 

 10,2

 RES.

PL. SURNAME & NAME y.b.  TEAM   100%

1 Ponomareva Milena 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 76,050 74,559

F1 7,7 6,5 7,1 7,2 7,6 16,060

F2 7,7 7,7 7,5 7,7 8,0 23,870

F3 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,4 7,2 20,720

F4 7,0 7,1 7,6 7,9 7,3 15,400

2 Yosupov Sigal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 72,340 70,922

 F1 7,3 6,9 6,6 6,8 6,9 15,107

F2 7,0 7,2 7,3 8,4 7,4 22,630

F3 7,7 7,9 7,3 7,6 6,9 21,093

F4 6,1 6,3 6,3 8,0 6,7 13,510

3 Mikhalchenko Viktoriya 2004  KAZ      KAZAKHSTAN 70,290 68,912

F1 7,2 7,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,840

F2 7,4 7,3 7,3 7,0 6,8 22,320

F3 6,6 7,1 6,3 6,5 6,4 18,200

F4 6,7 6,2 7,2 5,6 7,0 13,930

4 Abramov Eva 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 67,123 65,807

F1 6,1 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,2 13,787

F2 6,7 6,5 6,8 8,4 7,0 21,183

F3 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,2 18,013

F4 6,5 6,7 6,8 7,1 6,7 14,140

5 Širjajeva Margarita 2003 LVA     SYNCHRO LATVIA  49,241 48,275

F1 4,3 4,8 4,2 4,0 3,9 9,167

F2 5,9 5,7 6,0 6,3 5,6 18,187

F3 3,6 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,0 13,067

F4 3,6 4,1 4,1 4,4 4,6 8,820

6 Rabinovich Eden 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 46,684 45,769

F1 5,6 5,6 5,2 5,4 5,4 12,027

F2 4,3 4,8 4,7 5,1 4,8 14,777

F3 5,6 5,5 5,5 5,7 6,0 15,680

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

7 Shtivelman Michal 2003  ISR       AQUA DANCE 42,463 41,630

F1 3,9 4,5 4,0 4,1 4,3 9,093

F2 5,0 4,0 3,9 5,6 5,5 14,983

F3 5,0 4,9 5,5 5,1 5,1 14,187

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

8 Bestikov Karin Olga 2004  ISR       AQUA DANCE 40,186 39,398

F1 5,4 4,9 5,0 5,2 4,8 11,073

F2 3,9 4,0 4,0 6,3 5,0 13,433

F3 4,0 4,1 4,3 4,2 3,9 11,480

F4 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,200

Сategory 15-18 years
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